ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST at the GENERAL Election in STANTON COUNTY, KANSAS

City/School General Election November, 7 2023

USD 452 Pos. #1

WR

Big Bow

Manter

Stanton

Totals

Letticia McKinney

46

52

289

387

Kent Waldron

Steve Post

Deb Lanning

Bob

John Doe
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USD 452 Pos. #2

Tyce McMillan

49

42

269

360

Beau Wilkerson

Renee Bishop

Andrew Trujillo

Chad Harmon

Bill Umberger

Damon Stevens

TJ Wilkerson
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USD 452 Pos. #3

Rhett Seyb

50

46

286

382

Kent Beauchamp

Blank

Bryan Mckinney

Damon Stevens

John Doe
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USD 452 - At-large

Bobbie Ehrlich

35

37

172

244

Velia Zamudio

12

122

142

Blanca

Lettie McKinney

Bret Seger

Johnson City Mayor

Bryan Ellis

271

Bryan Peterson

Mickey Mouse

Marty




Johnson City Council

Seth Nelson 250 250
Clayton Winger 227 227
Chad Gerard 3 3
David i 1
Gus Brown 1 1
Donald Trump 1 1
Manter City Mayor

Jerry C. Tedder 28 28

Manter City Councilman

Daniel D Jeske 22 22

Glenn Gerber 24 24

Hospital Board Pos. #4

Michelle Canny 23 21 138 182
Joel Nicholas 30 31 181 242
Chad Gerard 1 1
Anyone Else 1 1
Peggy Collingwood 1
Question # 1 - Hospital  |YES 39 43 235 317
NO 17 10 94 121
Question #2 - School YES 43 33 264 340
NO 13 16 59 88

STATE OF KANSAS, STANTON COUNTY, ss

We, the undersigned, Members of the Board of County Commissioners in and for said county, and
ex officio Board of Canvassers for said county, do hereby certify that the foregoing Abstract of Votes
Cast at the CITY/SCHOOL GENERAL eletion held in said county on November 7, 2023,

is true and correct, as shown by the returns of said eletion on file in the County Clerk's office, and
canvassed by us on this 13th day of November, 2023
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