ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST at the GENERAL Election in STANTON COUNTY, KANSAS City/School General Election November, 7 2023

USD 452 Pos. #1	WR	Big Bow	Manter	Stanton	Totals
Letticia McKinney	1	46	52	289	387
Kent Waldron	1				1
Steve Post	1				1
Deb Lanning	1	+ +			1
Bob	1				1
John Doe	1	- +			1
USD 452 Pos. #2				T	
Tyce McMillan		49	42	269	360
Beau Wilkerson	1				1
Renee Bishop	1				1
Andrew Trujillo	1				1
Chad Harmon	1				1
Bill Umberger	1				1
Damon Stevens	1				1
TJ Wilkerson	1				1
					- Andrews
USD 452 Pos. #3					
Rhett Seyb		50	46	286	382
Kent Beauchamp	1				1
Blank	1				1
Bryan Mckinney	1				1
Damon Stevens	1				1
John Doe	1				1
USD 452 - At-large		***************************************			4.400.400.000
Bobbie Ehrlich		35	37	172	244
Velia Zamudio		12	8	122	142
Blanca	1				1
Lettie McKinney	1				1
Bret Seger	1				1
Johnson City Mayor					
Bryan Ellis				271	271
Bryan Peterson	1				1
Mickey Mouse	1				1
Marty	1				1

Johnson City Council					
Seth Nelson				250	250
Clayton Winger				227	227
Chad Gerard	9	3			3
David	1	L			1
Gus Brown	1				1
Donald Trump	1				1
Manter City Mayor					
Jerry C. Tedder			28		28
Manter City Councilman					
Daniel D Jeske			22		22
Glenn Gerber		1::	24		24
Hospital Board Pos. #4					
Michelle Canny		23	21	138	182
Joel Nicholas		30	31	181	242
Chad Gerard	1		7		1
Anyone Else	1				1
Peggy Collingwood	1				1
Question # 1 - Hospital	YES	39	43	235	317
	NO	17	10	94	121
Question #2 - School	YES	43	33	264	340
	NO	13	16	59	88

STATE OF KANSAS, STANTON COUNTY, ss

We, the undersigned, Members of the Board of County Commissioners in and for said county, and ex officio Board of Canvassers for said county, do hereby certify that the foregoing Abstract of Votes Cast at the CITY/SCHOOL GENERAL eletion held in said county on November 7, 2023,

is true and correct, as shown by the returns of said eletion on file in the County Clerk's office, and

canvassed by us on this 13th day of November, 2023

ATTEST:

**ELECTION COMMISSIONER** 

COUNTY COLERA MINIMUM

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS